OTKpbITLI YeMnuTOHaT Benlapycun Ha KOpOTKOI BoZe

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

AuctaHuua 33
19.01.2019

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHblii

Records of the Republic of Belarus

56.10 LWWMMAHOBWY, Nnbs

01.01.2018

KMC : 1:07.50 / MC: 1:03.70 / MCMK : 57.76

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~NOoO O WNE

KAPAHEBWUY, Anekceit
KOBAJ/IEHKO, Anekceii
KHbILWEB, AHTOH
NABVHLIEB, KOHCTaHTUH
OJOPOXOB, Makcum
TATMEB, PomaH
MEHAEND, AeHuc

3anbiB 2 M3 3

NOoO o~ WN PR

BOHAAPYK, Huknta
BOPOHOB, Anekceii
BAP3/10B, ApceHuii
YAMKOB, Masen
MEJBEb, Anekceli
MOJIOPEWN, Anekceli
TMHTOB, Makcum

3anbiB 3 13 3

O~NOOOTA,WNPE

3HAK, Bagum
KAPACWUINYYK, AHTOH
WKYPKO, Kupnnn
LUIMMAHOBWY, Unbs
MPOKOMYYK, tOpwii
BYPAKOBCKUW, Nnbs
UyYnPunC, Kupunn
KAPMOBCKWIA, OmuTpuii

rlp paspsg,

2001 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
1996 MC BLR
2000 MC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR
1996 MC BLR
2001 KMC UKR
1999 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
2000 MC UKR
2003 MC BLR
2001 KMC BLR
2002 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MunHCcK

MunHCcK

Fomenbckas o6nactb
MunHCcK

MwuHcKasn o6n1acTb
BpecTtckast obnactb
BpecTtckast obnactb

BpecTckas o6nactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

Fomenbckast 06/1acTb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
IpogHeHcKast 06nacTb
Morunésckas 06s1acTb

MUHCK

Nyuk

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
MUHCK

Xutomup

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MunHCK

Fomenbckas ob6nacTtb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

1:10.00
1:05.50
1:04.20
1:02.00
1:03.80
1:05.00
1:07.00

1:08.00
1:05.50
1:04.00
1:01.90
1:03.00
1:05.00
1:06.00

1:07.00
1:05.00
1:04.00

56.10
1:02.64
1:04.90
1:05.50
1:11.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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